Appetiser & Salad
Cold Cuts Platter

Platter of Iberico ham Manglica salami,
serve with pickles and pearl onion

$20.00

Mesclun Garden Greens

With Pear, Apple, Cheese, Dried Fruits
& Roasted Garlic Dressing scented with
Lemon & Pine Nuts

$14.00

Caesar Salad $16.00
With Prawns, Balsamic Croutons &
Marinated Anchovies

Burratina $18.00
Momotaro tomatoes together with

Kombu seaweed, Italian Burratina cheese,

pesto and olive

Soup
$10.00
$13.00

Soup of the Day

Clear Seafood Tomyam Soup
in Young Coconut

Sandwich & Burger

Club Sandwich
With Honey Baked Ham, Cajun Chicken,
Fried Egg, Streaky Bacon & Cheddar Cheese

$19.00

Teriyaki Chicken $17.00
With Japanese Mayonnaise, Spring Onions,

Roasted Sesame Seeds & Bonito Flakes

Beef Burger $23.00

Angus beef patty with caramelised onion,
cheddar cheese, crispy smoked bacon
on toasted brioche bun & chunky fries

Pasta & Pizza

Choice of Pasta
Spaghetti, Penne

Bolognese
Minced Beef cooked with Vegetables,
Fresh Herbs & Tomatoes

Seafood Marinara
Prawns, Mussels, Scallops & Squids with
Tomato Basil Sauce

Arrabbiata or

Tomato & Herbs Sauce
Spicy Tomato Sauce with Garlic &
Red Pepper Flakes

Margherita Pizza
Mozzarella Cheese, Tomatoes & Basil

Pepperoni Pizza
Sausages, Bell Peppers, Olives &
Mozzarella Cheese

Hawaiian Pizza
Honey Baked Ham, Pineapple & Cheese

Western Delights

Classic Fish & Chips
Deep-fried haddock fillet with
tartar sauce & Steak Fries

Angus Rib-eye
Angus Rib-eye steak with chunky fries
and béarnaise sauce

Roasted Spring Chicken
Roasted spring chicken marinated in Cajun
spice and garlic, served with mash potato

$18.00

$25.00

$16.00

$16.00

$19.00

$18.00

$23.00

$35.00

$22.00

Local & Asian Favourite

Bak Kut Teh $15.00
Pork Ribs Soup with Chinese Herbs & Garlic

served with Steamed Rice & You Tiao

Fried Hokkien Noodles
Braised Yellow and Rice Noodles
with Prawns, Squid, Roast Pork,
Bean Sprouts & Chives

$16.00

Hainanese Chicken Rice $16.00
Poached Chicken served with
Chicken Broth, Fragrant Rice &
Traditional Condiments
Singapore Laksa $17.00
Thick Vermicelli Noodles with
Scallops, Prawns, Eggs, Fish Cake

& Bean Curd Puffs in Coconut Gravy
Seafood Char Kway Teow $16.00
Wok-fried Flat Rice Noodles with Prawns,
Squid, Chinese Sausages, Fish Cake,
Bean Sprouts & Garlic Chives
Chicken & Potato Curry $16.00
Served with Steamed Rice or Roti Prata
Nasi Goreng $17.00
Indonesian Style Fried Rice with
Sambal Chilli, Prawns,

Satays & Vegetables Archar
One Dozen Satay $16.00
Choice of Chicken, Beef & Mutton

served with Cucumber, Red Onions,

Ketupat & Peanut Sauce

Dessert

Mr and Mrs Granny Smith $14.00

Apple Tart with Vanilla Ice Cream

Chocolate Charlotte $14.00

With White Chocolate Sauce

Cheese Cake $14.00

With Mixed Berries Compote

$6.00
Per Scoop

Selection of Movenpick
Ice Cream

All prices are in Singapore Dollars. Rates quoted are subject to service charge and 7% goods and services tax (“GST”).



White Wine

Domaine De La
Pépiére Muscadet
(France)

Reserve St. Martin
Chardonnay
(France)

Taylors Promised
Land Semillon
Sauvignon Blanc
(Australia)

Red Wine

Domaine Du
Trapadis Cotes
Du Rhone Rouge
(France)

Reserve St.
Martin Cabernet
Sauvignon (France)

Taylors Promised
Land Shiraz
Cabernet (Australia)

Sparklin
ar'?d Roseg

Francois Cazin
Cheverny Rosé
(France)

Vino Frizzante
Prosecco (ltaly)

Whisky &
Bourbon

Jim Beam
Bourbon

Jack Daniel’s
Tennessee

Glass

$17.00

$17.00

$17.00

$17.00

$17.00

$17.00

$17.00

$17.00

$14.00

$15.00

Bottle

$76.00

$68.00

$76.00

$77.00

$68.00

$76.00

$74.00

$72.00

Premium
hisky

Johnnie Walker
Black Label
12-Year Old

The Macallan
12-Year Old

Gin
Beefeater

Bombay
Sapphire

Tequila

Jose Cuervo Gold

Vodka

Smirnoff

Aylesbury Duck

Rum

Bacardi White

Cognac
Martell V.S.0.P

$15.00

$17.00

$14.00
$15.00

$14.00

$14.00
$16.00

$14.00

$15.00

Beer

Asahi Super Dry Draft
Corona

Guinness Stout

Tiger Beer

Somersby Apple Cider

Classic Cocktail

Dry Martini
Gin, Dry Vermouth & Olive

Mojito
Rum, Mint, Brown Sugar,
Fresh Lime Juice & Soda

Pina Colada
Malibu Rum, Pineapple Juice

& Fresh Cream

Singapore Sling

Gin, Cherry Brandy, Benedictine D.0.M,
Triple Sec, Grenadine, Soda, Pineapple

& Lime Juice

Daiquiri (Shaken / Blended)

Rum, Triple Sec, Lime Juice

Margarita (Shaken / Blended)

Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice

Juice (Chilled)
Orange

Lime

Pineapple

Mango

Soft Drink

Coke / Coke Light /
Sprite / Ginger Ale

Prices are quoted in Singapore Dollars and subject to 10% service charge and 7% GST.

$16.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

$16.00

$17.00

$16.00

$17.00

$16.00

$16.00

$9.00
$7.00
CYA]
$7.00

$7.00





