FOOD

Appetiser & Salad		Pasta & Pizza		Local & Asian Favourite	
Cold Cuts Platter Platter of Iberico ham Manglica salami, serve with pickles and pearl onion	\$20.00	Choice of Pasta Spaghetti, Penne		Bak Kut Teh Pork Ribs Soup with Chinese Herbs & Garli served with Steamed Rice & You Tiao	\$15.00
Mesclun Garden Greens With Pear, Apple, Cheese, Dried Fruits & Roasted Garlic Dressing scented with	\$14.00	Bolognese Minced Beef cooked with Vegetables, Fresh Herbs & Tomatoes	\$18.00	Fried Hokkien Noodles Braised Yellow and Rice Noodles with Prawns, Squid, Roast Pork,	\$16.00
Lemon & Pine Nuts Caesar Salad With Prawns, Balsamic Croutons & Marinated Anchovies	\$16.00	Seafood Marinara Prawns, Mussels, Scallops & Squids with Tomato Basil Sauce	\$25.00	Bean Sprouts & Chives Hainanese Chicken Rice	\$16.00
		Arrabbiata or Tomato & Herbs Sauce	\$16.00	Poached Chicken served with Chicken Broth,Fragrant Rice & Traditional Condiments	
Burratina Momotaro tomatoes together with Kombu seaweed, Italian Burratina cheese, pesto and olive	\$18.00	Spicy Tomato Sauce with Garlic & Red Pepper Flakes		Singapore Laksa Thick Vermicelli Noodles with	\$17.00
		Margherita Pizza Mozzarella Cheese, Tomatoes & Basil	\$16.00	Scallops, Prawns, Eggs, Fish Cake & Bean Curd Puffs in Coconut Gravy	
Soup		Pepperoni Pizza Sausages, Bell Peppers, Olives & Mozzarella Cheese	\$19.00	Seafood Char Kway Teow Wok-fried Flat Rice Noodles with Prawns, Squid, Chinese Sausages, Fish Cake,	\$16.00
Soup of the Day	\$10.00	Hawaiian Pizza	\$18.00	Bean Sprouts & Garlic Chives	
Clear Seafood Tomyam Soup in Young Coconut	\$13.00	Honey Baked Ham, Pineapple & Cheese	V .0.00	Chicken & Potato Curry Served with Steamed Rice or Roti Prata	\$16.00
Sandwich & Burger		Western Delights		Nasi Goreng Indonesian Style Fried Rice with Sambal Chilli, Prawns,	\$17.00
Club Sandwich With Honey Baked Ham, Cajun Chicken,	\$19.00	Classic Fish & Chips Deep-fried haddock fillet with tartar sauce & Steak Fries	\$23.00	Satays & Vegetables Archar One Dozen Satay	\$16.00
Fried Egg, Streaky Bacon & Cheddar Chees	se	Angus Rib-eye	\$35.00	Choice of Chicken, Beef & Mutton served with Cucumber, Red Onions,	
Teriyaki Chicken With Japanese Mayonnaise, Spring Onions, Roasted Sesame Seeds & Bonito Flakes	\$17.00	Angus Rib-eye steak with chunky fries and béarnaise sauce		Ketupat & Peanut Sauce	
Beef Burger Angus beef patty with caramelised onion, cheddar cheese, crispy smoked bacon on toasted brioche bun & chunky fries	\$23.00	Roasted Spring Chicken Roasted spring chicken marinated in Cajun spice and garlic, served with mash potato	\$22.00	Dessert	
				Mr and Mrs Granny Smith Apple Tart with Vanilla Ice Cream	\$14.00
				Chocolate Charlotte With White Chocolate Sauce	\$14.00
				Cheese Cake With Mixed Berries Compote	\$14.00
				Selection of Movenpick Ice Cream	\$6.00 <i>Per Scoop</i>

BEVERAGES

White Wine	Glass	Bottle	Premium Whisky		Beer	
Domaine De La Pépière Muscadet (France)	\$17.00	\$76.00	Johnnie Walker Black Label 12-Year Old	\$15.00	Asahi Super Dry Draft	\$16.00
					Corona	\$15.00
Reserve St. Martin Chardonnay (France)	\$17.00	\$68.00	The Macallan 12-Year Old	\$17.00	Guinness Stout	\$15.00
					Tiger Beer	\$15.00
Taylors Promised Land Semillon Sauvignon Blanc (Australia)	\$17.00	\$76.00			Somersby Apple Cider	\$15.00
			Gin			
(Australia)			Beefeater	\$14.00	Classic Cocktail	
Red Wine			Bombay Sapphire	\$15.00	Dry Martini Gin, Dry Vermouth & Olive	\$16.00
Domaine Du Trapadis Côtes Du Rhône Rouge	\$17.00	\$77.00			Mojito	\$17.00
			Tequila		Rum, Mint, Brown Sugar, Fresh Lime Juice & Soda	
(France) Reserve St.	\$17.00	\$68.00	Jose Cuervo Gold	\$14.00	Pina Colada	\$16.00
Martin Cabernet	\$17.00	φυο.υυ			Malibu Rum, Pineapple Juice & Fresh Cream	
Sauvignon (France)	\$17.00	\$76.00	Vodka		Singapore Sling	\$17.00
Taylors Promised Land Shiraz	\$ 17.00	\$70.00	Smirnoff	\$14.00	Gin, Cherry Brandy, Benedictine D.O.M, Triple Sec, Grenadine, Soda, Pineapple	
Cabernet (Australia)			Aylesbury Duck	\$16.00	& Lime Juice Daiquiri (Shaken / Blended)	\$16.00
Snarkling					Rum, Triple Sec, Lime Juice	φ10.00
and Rose			Rum		Margarita (Shaken / Blended)	\$16.00
Francois Cazin Cheverny Rosé (France)	\$17.00	\$74.00	Bacardi White	\$14.00	Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice	
Vino Frizzante Prosecco (Italy)	\$17.00	\$72.00	Cognac		Juice (Chilled)	
			Martell V.S.O.P	\$15.00	Orange	\$9.00
Whicky &					Lime	\$7.00
Bourbon					Pineapple	\$7.00
Jim Beam Bourbon	\$14.00				Mango	\$7.00
Jack Daniel's Tennessee	\$15.00				Soft Drink	
					Coke / Coke Light / Sprite / Ginger Ale	\$7.00